VWEIN M GLAS

WEISSWEIN

FRANKREICH PoOUILLY FUME ,MapevoiseLLE T 2023
CHATEAU DE TRACY

LOIRE

ITALIEEN ARNEIS ROERO boc 2024
STEFANINO MORRA
PIEMONT

SCHWEIZ SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024

NADINE SAXER
NEFTENBACG, ZURICH

DEZALEY ,CoTE DES ABBAYES® 2023
DoOMAINE BLONDEL
WAADT

RosE

ITALIEN RosE DaLlis 2024

CaAsA ENDRIZZI
TRENTINO, SUDTIROL

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ARNEIS

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHASSELAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC
TEROLDEGO

11.00

10.00

10.50



ROTWEIN

SCHWEIZ

ITALIEN

SPANIEN

MARUGG AOC
THOMAS MARUGG, FLASCH
BUNDNER HERRSCHAFT

BARBERA DO'ALBA ,BravE” DOC

TENUTA DELETTO
PIEMONT

Ross0o b MONTALCINO boc

CANTINA MONTALCINO
ToscAaNA

LEUKADE boc GranD RESERVA

BoODEGAS LA ENCINA TOBELOS
Rioua

2023

2023

2022

2018

Pinot noir

BARBERA

SANGIOVESE

TEMPRANILLO

1 DL

10.850

10.50

11.00

11.850



